41
31
39
34
38
23
28
25
32
29
33
35
37
26
45
43
44
40
24
42
30
27
36

Namn

Andersson Amanda
Andersson Oscar
Aronsson Ludvig
Corlevi Emil

Dahle Erik

Engstrom Elliot
Fallgren Emil
Fallgren Johannes
Gertz Martin
Gustavsson Axel
Holmgren Willem
Jelagin Maxim
Johansson Axel
Joseph Michel Adam
Lidingo Simklubb
Lidingo Simklubb lag 1
Lidingo Simklubb lag 2
Sandstrom Rebecca
Tollbring Theo
Torell Johanna
Trindade Alexander
Viberg Henrik
Wahlman Ella

)

B
Sy

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2003
2007
2005
2009
2005
2009
2006
2002
2005
2005
2008
2005
2005
2006
2003
2006
2005
2003
2005
2005
2006
2006
2003

Liding6 Simklubb
Licens  Klubb Anmailda grenar
AS6603 LIDINGO SK
AK3107 LIDINGO SK 16,24,34
AWO0105 LIDINGO SK 26,28
AK9509 LIDINGO SK 7,9,14,22,28,36
AV5905 LIDINGO SK 22,26,28
AV7309 LIDINGO SK 4,7,11,16,28,30,32
AX8706 LIDINGO SK 11,14
AP1102 LIDINGO SK 11
AU7905 LIDINGO SK 11,16,24,28,34
AK8705 LIDINGO SK 2,5,11,14,22,30
AW3308 LIDINGO SK 11,28,36
AJ9505 LIDINGO SK 4,11,14,24,28,32
AU9505 LIDINGO SK 11,14
AS8306 LIDINGO SK 11,14,28,32,36
LIDINGO SK 12
LIDINGO SK 20,38
LIDINGO SK 20,38
AS4803 LIDINGO SK
AN1305 LIDINGO SK 11,32
AD9205 LIDINGO SK
AP6106 LIDINGO SK 11,14,32
AF7106 LIDINGO SK 14,32
BL5403 LIDINGO SK 6,19
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